ROCKFORD BASEBALL
(ACADEMIC All DISTRICT)

(Still gathering and looking for history and data)
Juniors and Seniors Only as of 2011

2015 Huffaker, Wyatt 4.317
2015 Ignatoski, Nick 4.27
2015 Haney, Landen 4.261
2015 Stankus, Corey 4.058
2015 Novak, Hunter 4.023
2015 Kelley, Bryce 3.938
2014 Haney, Landen 4.253
2014 Stewart, Jon 4,122
2014 Young, Kory 4.098
2014 Stankus, Corey 4.02
2014 Jackson, Connor 3.9
2013 Young, Kory 4.2
2013 Stewart, Jon 4.15
2013 Showers, Brent 3.88
2013 Kelley, Reid 3.853
2013 Hertel, Alex 3.78
2012 Edick, Jesse 4.2
2012 Showers, Shain 4.013
2012 Farmer, Drew 3.925
2011 Post, Caleb 4.629
2011 Kropiewnicki, Joe 4.327
2011 Edick, Jesse 4.15
2011 Rademacher, Andrew 3.987
2011 Showers, Shain 3.958
2011 Farmer, Drew 3.925
2010 Post, Caleb 4.586
2010 Kropiewnicki, Joe 4.243
2010 Veitengruber, Jon 4.045
2010 Showers, Shain 3.980
2010 Farmer, Drew 3.956
2010 Rademacher, Andrew 3.916
2010 Smith, Evan 3.778

2009 Post, Ethan 4.391



2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

Veitengruber, Jon
Jezak, Ryan
Parsell, Mike

Post, Ethan
Jezak, Ryan
Beemers, Derek

4.003
3.783
3.772

4.233
3.777
3.714



